
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No.  
9 

23 
112 

20 
31 

Name  
Canelas Pneus 
Rafael & Gomes 
Oficina Bacelo 
Veiculo Longo 
Exigente TT 

PT 

7858 

7993 

7395 

8115 

7519 

Piloto 

António Silva 

Carlos Gomes 

Luis Bacelo 

Rui Nunes 

Bruno Bastos 

Lic. Piloto 

4698 

2519 

5805 

7858 

1453 

Navegador 

Tiago Santos 

Rafael Gomes 

Hugo Martins 

Sandro Almeida 

Daniel Jorge 

L ic.  Navegador  

4906 

2520 

7813 

7859 

8045 

Carro 

Proto XS5 

Nissan Proto 

Proto Oficina Bacelo 

Nissan Y61 

Nissan Patrol Y 60 

Class 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Laps  
14 
13 
12 
12 

5 

Total Tm  
2:35:34.398 
2:38:40.004 
2:36:25.478 
2:44:12.277 
2:32:00.273 
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